
Aptitude Test
10 & 24 Jan (Wed)

Interview (Master)
11 Jan (Thu) & 

26 Jan (Fri)

Aptitude Test
8 May (Wed) & 

21 May (Tue)

Interview (Master)
9 & 23 May (Thu)

Aptitude Test
11 & 25 Sep (Wed)

Interview (Master)
12 & 26 Sep (Thu)

Aptitude Test
14 & 28 Feb (Wed)

Interview (Master)
15 & 29 Feb (Thu)

Aptitude Test
12 & 26 Jun (Wed)

Interview (Master)
13 & 27 Jun (Thu)

Aptitude Test
9 & 23 Oct (Wed)

Interview (Master)
10 & 24 Oct (Thu)

Aptitude Test
13 Mar (Wed) & 

26 Mar (Tue)

Interview (Master)
14 Mar (Thu) & 
27 Mar Wed)

Aptitude Test
10 & 24 Jul (Wed)

Interview (Master)
11 & 25 Jul (Wed)

Aptitude Test
13 & 27 Nov (Wed)

Interview (Master)
14 & 28 Nov (Thu)

Aptitude Test
17 & 24 Apr (Wed)

Interview (Master)
18 & 25 Apr (Thu)

Aptitude Test
14 & 28 Aug (Wed)

Interview (Master)
15 & 29 Aug (Thu)

Aptitude Test
11 & 18 Dec (Wed)

Interview (Master)
12 & 19 Dec (Thu)

APEL.A CALENDAR 2024
January April

August

February

May

September October November December

March

June July

*ALL DATES ARE CONFIRMED UNLESS ADVISED OTHERWISE
For inquiries:

03 - 2730 7063 / 7231 (Call / WhatsApp Business)

apel@unirazak.edu.my


